

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												
1	Miller, Mackenzie	1200.00		36.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	235	0.00	1200.00	--	--	--	1164.00		--	--		\$1,209.00
	767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	1209.00	0.00						
								--				
								\$1,164.00				
2	Huprich, Kyle	950.00		28.50	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	159	0.00	950.00	--	--	--	921.50		--	--		\$959.00
	767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	959.00	0.00						
								--				
								\$921.50				
3	Schuch, Rebecca	1000.00		30.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	318	0.00	1000.00	--	--	--	970.00		--	--		\$1,000.00
	534 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE			100.00%	1000.00	0.00						
								--				
								\$970.00				
4	Miller, Rebecca	700.00		21.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	241	0.00	700.00	--	--	--	679.00		--	--		\$709.00
	149 Killbuck Savings Bank			100.00%	709.00	0.00						
								--				
								\$679.00				
5	Crilow, Cora	400.00		12.00	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	54	0.00	400.00	--	--	--	388.00		--	--		\$409.00
	242 Shreve Business & Community Assoc.			100.00%	409.00	0.00						
								--				
								\$388.00				
6	Humphrey, Mikala	350.00		10.50	--	--	--		--	9.00	--	--
	155	0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50		--	--		\$359.00
	493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale # Seller Show # Buyer(s)		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
		Flat Price Bid	Seller % Ded 1 Sale Price	Seller Flat Ded 1 Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1 Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Floor Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												

							\$339.50					
7	Schneider, Gavin	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---	
313		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	\$309.00	---	
302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
8	Troyer, Sheila	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---	
397		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	\$359.00	---	
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

							\$339.50					
9	Drzazga, Claire	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---	
66		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	\$309.00	---	
255	Habrun's Insurance Services			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
10	Humphrey, Micah	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---	
154		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	\$309.00	---	
120	WB Fabrication			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
11	Holasek, Rowan	400.00	12.00	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---	
144		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00	---	---	\$409.00	---	
39	Exodus Cycles			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller					Cost to Buyer					Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Net	Add-Ons			Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department																
Class - 900 Market Projects																
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers																
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers																
12	Vansickle, Logan		300.00		9.00		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	414		0.00	300.00		--	--	--	291.00			--		--		\$309.00
	247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%		309.00	0.00								

										\$291.00						
13	Wagers, Alexis		450.00		13.50		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	424		0.00	450.00		--	--	--	436.50			--		--		\$459.00
	255	Habrun's Insurance Services			100.00%		459.00	0.00								

										\$436.50						
14	Hendrix, Justice		300.00		9.00		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	135		0.00	300.00		--	--	--	291.00			--		--		\$309.00
	3	Firestone Agricultural Tire company			100.00%		309.00	0.00								

										\$291.00						
15	Hendrix, Liberty		300.00		9.00		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	136		0.00	300.00		--	--	--	291.00			--		--		\$309.00
	183	Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller			100.00%		309.00	0.00								

										\$291.00						
16	Williams, Christopher		400.00		12.00		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	439		0.00	400.00		--	--	--	388.00			--		--		\$409.00
	56	** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort			100.00%		409.00	0.00								

										\$388.00						
17	Drzazga, Maren		300.00		9.00		--	--	--			--		9.00	--	--
	68		0.00	300.00		--	--	--	291.00			--		--		\$309.00
	458	Rigz Towing & Recovery			100.00%		309.00	0.00								

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price		Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												

								\$291.00				
18	Bridenthal, Koen	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
25		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
91	Tom & Crystal Horn / Thomas Concrete			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

								\$291.00				
19	Felgar, Sarah	250.00		7.50	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
81		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50		---	---		\$259.00
767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

								\$242.50				
20	Williams, Kaylin	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
440		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
330	FARMERS NATIONAL BANK			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

								\$291.00				
21	Vansickle, Brianna	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
413		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
655	Orme Hardware			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

								\$291.00				
22	Umstead, Addison	250.00		7.50	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
408		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50		---	---		\$259.00
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

								\$242.50				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total	
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add. Net	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1			Buyer Flat Ded 1
Department - POU Poultry Department													
Class - 900 Market Projects													
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers													
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers													
23	Vansickle, Zaylee		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	415		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--	--	\$259.00
	546	Triad Roofing			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
24	Brown, Jewel		350.00		10.50	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	32		0.00	350.00	--	--	--	339.50	--	--	--	--	\$359.00
	767	Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

\$339.50													
25	Hendrix, Noah		300.00		9.00	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	137		0.00	300.00	--	--	--	291.00	--	--	--	--	\$309.00
	3	Firestone Agricultural Tire company			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

\$291.00													
26	Goines, Hannah		400.00		12.00	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	106		0.00	400.00	--	--	--	388.00	--	--	--	--	\$409.00
	150	Humphrey Excavating			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

\$388.00													
27	Mast, Jayde		250.00		7.50	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	208		0.00	250.00	--	--	--	242.50	--	--	--	--	\$259.00
	669	Danette & Troy Mast Donating to HC Home			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

\$242.50													
28	Mast, Sydney		400.00		12.00	--	--	--	--	--	9.00	--	--
	211		0.00	400.00	--	--	--	388.00	--	--	--	--	\$409.00
	91	Tom & Crystal Horn / Thomas Concrete			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												

							\$388.00					
29	Couch, Cylie	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
50		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	---	\$259.00
529	A & R Pulpwood			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					
30	Mast, Trent	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
212		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	---	\$259.00
154	Hendrix Grain Transport			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					
31	Bender, Dyllan	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
15		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	---	\$259.00
255	Habrun's Insurance Services			100.00%	259.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					
32	Mendoza, Drake	300.00	9.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
219		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00	---	---	---	---	\$309.00
529	A & R Pulpwood			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
33	Mendoza, Gabby	350.00	10.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	9.00	---	---
220		0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50	---	---	---	---	\$359.00
30	Accu-Force Dynos & Testers			100.00%	359.00	0.00						

							\$339.50					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>									
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg
Department - POU Poultry Department																	
Class - 900 Market Projects																	
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers																	
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers																	
34	Berger, Sara		1000.00		30.00		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	17		0.00	1000.00		--	--	--	970.00				--	--		\$1,009.00	
	67	Denco Marketing			100.00%		1009.00	0.00									
										--							
										\$970.00							
35	Holasek, Cassidy		400.00		12.00		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	143		0.00	400.00		--	--	--	388.00				--	--		\$409.00	
	125	R & R Masters Transportation, LLC			100.00%		409.00	0.00									
										--							
										\$388.00							
36	Miller, Morgan		450.00		13.50		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	238		0.00	450.00		--	--	--	436.50				--	--		\$459.00	
	247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%		459.00	0.00									
										--							
										\$436.50							
37	Pringle, Alysa		550.00		16.50		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	275		0.00	550.00		--	--	--	533.50				--	--		\$559.00	
	584	J & S Klingler LLC Local Transportation			100.00%		559.00	0.00									
										--							
										\$533.50							
38	Wengerd, Bristol		475.00		14.25		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	436		0.00	475.00		--	--	--	460.75				--	--		\$484.00	
	648	Yoder Family Roofing			100.00%		484.00	0.00									
										--							
										\$460.75							
39	Garens, Wyatt		400.00		12.00		--	--	--					9.00	--	--	
	90		0.00	400.00		--	--	--	388.00				--	--		\$409.00	
	655	Orme Hardware			100.00%		409.00	0.00									

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale # Seller		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												

							\$388.00					
40	Miller, Grady	650.00		19.50	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
	230	0.00	650.00	---	---	---	630.50		---	---		\$659.00
	29	TMK Farm Service		100.00%	659.00	0.00						

							\$630.50					
41	Drzazga, Ethan	375.00		11.25	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
	67	0.00	375.00	---	---	---	363.75		---	---		\$384.00
	674	Miller Show Cattle		100.00%	384.00	0.00						

							\$363.75					
42	Wengerd, Breanna	350.00		10.50	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
	435	0.00	350.00	---	---	---	339.50		---	---		\$359.00
	436	MAC OIL		100.00%	359.00	0.00						

							\$339.50					
43	Straits, Macy	550.00		16.50	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
	369	0.00	550.00	---	---	---	533.50		---	---		\$559.00
	41	Patten Producing Co.		100.00%	559.00	0.00						

							\$533.50					
44	Swinehart, Cassandra	300.00		9.00	---	---	---		---	9.00	---	---
	379	0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
	20	Brandon Raber		100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2			Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department														
Class - 900 Market Projects														
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers														
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers														
45	Tapia, Elisa		300.00		9.00							9.00		
	381		0.00	300.00					291.00					\$309.00
	436	MAC OIL			100.00%		309.00	0.00						

										\$291.00				
46	Wallace, Joey		350.00		10.50							9.00		
	426		0.00	350.00					339.50					\$359.00
	772	CSB Donating to Darb Snyder Senior Ctr			100.00%		359.00	0.00						

										\$339.50				
47	Schmidt, Caleb		350.00		10.50							9.00		
	306		0.00	350.00					339.50					\$359.00
	718	DICK & BONNIE PORTER			100.00%		359.00	0.00						

										\$339.50				
48	Mast, Adam		400.00		12.00							9.00		
	207		0.00	400.00					388.00					\$409.00
	648	Yoder Family Roofing			100.00%		409.00	0.00						

										\$388.00				
49	Wacker, Clay		850.00		25.50							9.00		
	421		0.00	850.00					824.50					\$859.00
	657	Pearl Valley Cheese			94.18%		809.00	0.00						
	900	Orrville Vet Clinic			5.82%		50.00	0.00						

										\$824.50				
50	Mattison, Harlee		300.00		9.00							9.00		
	213		0.00	300.00					291.00					\$309.00

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers												
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												
584	J & S Klingler LLC	Local Transportation		100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					
51	Vales, John	450.00		13.50	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
411		0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50		---	---		\$459.00
792	Glass Doctor			100.00%	459.00	0.00						

							\$436.50					
52	Raber, Alexis	550.00		16.50	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
278		0.00	550.00	---	---	---	533.50		---	---		\$559.00
13	David Martin Family			100.00%	559.00	0.00						

							\$533.50					
53	Umstead, Gabe	400.00		12.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
410		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$409.00
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					
54	Hawkins, Sydney	400.00		12.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
130		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$409.00
436	MAC OIL			100.00%	409.00	0.00						

							\$388.00					
55	Tapia, Alex	300.00		9.00	---	---	---			9.00	---	---
380		0.00	300.00	---	---	---	291.00		---	---		\$309.00
30	Accu-Force Dynos & Testers			100.00%	309.00	0.00						

							\$291.00					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale # Show #	Seller Buyer(s)	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					
		Flat Price Bid	Seller % Ded 1 Sale Price	Seller Flat Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1 Price / lb Ded 2	Add. Net	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer Flat Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg	Floor Total	
Department - POU Poultry Department Class - 900 Market Projects Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers												
Totals:		\$26,000.00	\$780.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$540.00	(\$9.00)	\$0.00
		\$26,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,220.00	\$25,220.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,531.00	
# Animals Sold:		60										
Average Bid:		0.00										
Average Seller Price:		\$433.33										
Total Weight:		1259.80										
End Of Report												
						Add - On Commission: \$0.00				Add-Ons :		\$0.00
										Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$26,531.00